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1.  PROGRAM 

First Stage - Saturday 28  Nov. 2026 th

Meeting at 5.30 pm at the event centre 
First start at 7pm 
Sprint Formula 
Arrival closing at 11pm 

Second Stage – Sunday 29  Nov 2026 th

Meeting at 8am at the event centre 
First Start at 9.00 am 
ShortedLong Race formula 
Closing arrival at 12.30 am 
Prize giving ceremony at about
1.00pm  

3.  ENTRIES

2.  EVENT CENTER

MOV 2026

In case of adverse weather events (eg high water) the organization reserves the
possibility to anticipate or postpone the starts. 

To register, go to the website www.orivenezia.com and click on “Register here” in the menu
at the top. You will be redirected to the portal for entries where you will find a guide. 

As in previous years, the event center will be at the sports hall “G. Gianquinto” Riva S. Biasio,
2132, 30122 Venezia (VE), Coordinate N45.432677 E12.350662 Plus Code 8FQJC9M2+37F  

http://bit.ly/2GcYvaU
https://www.orivenezia.com/


4.  CATEGORIE E QUOTE

MOV 2026

CLASSES 1   DEADLINE ST 2   DEADLINE ND 3   DEADLINE RD

SCUOLE (only Sunday) 

OPEN DIFFICULT 

OPEN MEDIUM 

OPEN EASY 

M12 

M10 

M14

M16

M18 

M20 

M35 

M40 

M45 

M50 

M55 

M60 

M65 

M70

M75 

M21S 

M21L 

M21E 

W12 

W10 

W14

W16

W18 

W20 

W35 

W40 

W45 

W50 

W55 

W60 

W65 

W70

W75 

W21S 

W21L 

W21E 

35.00 € 

35.00 € 

35.00 € 

50.00 € 

50.00 € 

50.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

60.00 € 

45.00 € 

45.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

50.00 € 

50.00 € 

50.00 € 

40.00 € 

40.00 € 

40.00 € 

80.00 € 

80.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

100.00 € 

15.00 € 15.00 € 15.00 €

1  deadline: 11.59 p.m. of August 31st 2024 st

2  deadline: 11.59 p.m. of September 31st 2026 nd

3  deadline: 11.59 p.m. of October 31st 2026 rd

Entry system will open on the 1  of March 2026. st

M80 W80 60.00 € 80.00 € 100.00 € 



5.  GADGETS

For logistical reasons, a MOV t-shirt will be included in the subscription fee until
September 31  .  After that date  it can be purchased  with at an additional 10€ fee (sizes:
S, M, L, XL, XXL).

st

6.  AWARDS CERIMONY

President Federico Bruni  

IT Alessio Sabbadini 

Technical Director Federica Anedda  

Race Director Federico Bruni  

Logistics Sandro Gallo 

Race Office and Marketing Trentin Angela

MOV 2026

7.  ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

The first three athletes of all categories will be rewarded by adding the times of the two
races.  The first three clubs will also be awarded. 

8.  CONTACTS 

If you have any other questions or need more informations, we are always avaiable to
answer your doubts. Write us using: 

email info@orivenezia.it

Facebook orivenezia

Instagram @orivenezia

website www.orivenezia.com

https://www.facebook.com/orivenezia
https://www.instagram.com/orivenezia?igsh=YXVkdWN3d2ZwNXRs
https://orivenezia.com/

