



28<sup>TH</sup> - 29<sup>TH</sup> NOVEMBER 2026

40<sup>TH</sup> EDITION

Meeting  
Orienteering  
Venice

BULLETIN 1  
ENG

## CONTACTS

## 1. PROGRAM

# **First Stage - Saturday 28<sup>th</sup> Nov. 2026**

- Meeting at 5.30 pm at the event centre
- First start at 7pm
- Sprint Formula
- Arrival closing at 11pm

**Second Stage – Sunday 29<sup>th</sup> Nov 2026**

- Meeting at 8am at the event centre
- First Start at 9.00 am
- ShortedLong Race formula
- Closing arrival at 12.30 am
- Prize giving ceremony at about 1.00pm

In case of adverse weather events (eg high water) the organization reserves the possibility to anticipate or postpone the starts.

## 2. EVENT CENTER

As in previous years, the event center will be at the sports hall "G. Gianquinto" Riva S. Biasio, 2132, 30122 Venezia (VE), Coordinate N45.432677 E12.350662 Plus Code 8FQJC9M2+37F



### 3. ENTRIES

To register, go to the website [www.orivelezia.com](http://www.orivelezia.com) and click on "Register here" in the menu at the top. You will be redirected to the portal for entries where you will find a guide.

#### 4. CATEGORIE E QUOTE

CLASSES		1 <sup>ST</sup> DEADLINE	2 <sup>ND</sup> DEADLINE	3 <sup>RD</sup> DEADLINE
M10	W10	35.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
M12	W12	35.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
M14	W14	35.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
M16	W16	45.00 €	60.00 €	80.00 €
M18	W18	45.00 €	60.00 €	80.00 €
M20	W20	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M35	W35	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M40	W40	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M45	W45	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M50	W50	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M55	W55	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M60	W60	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M65	W65	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M70	W70	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M75	W75	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M80	W80	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M21S	W21S	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M21L	W21L	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
M21E	W21E	60.00 €	80.00 €	100.00 €
OPEN EASY		40.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
OPEN MEDIUM		40.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
OPEN DIFFICULT		40.00 €	50.00 €	60.00 €
SCUOLE (only Sunday)		15.00 €	15.00 €	15.00 €

1<sup>st</sup> deadline: 11.59 p.m. of August 31<sup>st</sup> 2024

2<sup>nd</sup> deadline: 11.59 p.m. of September 31<sup>st</sup> 2026

3<sup>rd</sup> deadline: 11.59 p.m. of October 31<sup>st</sup> 2026

Entry system will open on the 1<sup>st</sup> of March 2026.

## 5. GADGETS

For logistical reasons, a MOV t-shirt will be included in the subscription fee until September 31<sup>st</sup>. After that date it can be purchased with an additional 10€ fee (sizes: S, M, L, XL, XXL).

## 6. AWARDS CERIMONY

The first three athletes of all categories will be rewarded by adding the times of the two races. The first three clubs will also be awarded.

## 7. ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

<b>President</b>	Federico Bruni
<b>IT</b>	Alessio Sabbadini
<b>Technical Director</b>	Federica Anedda
<b>Race Director</b>	Federico Bruni
<b>Logistics</b>	Sandro Gallo
<b>Race Office and Marketing</b>	Trentin Angela

## 8. CONTACTS

If you have any other questions or need more informations, we are always available to answer your doubts. Write us using:

<b>email</b>	<a href="mailto:info@orivenezia.it">info@orivenezia.it</a>
<b>Facebook</b>	<a href="https://www.facebook.com/orivenezia">orivenezia</a>
<b>Instagram</b>	<a href="https://www.instagram.com/orivenezia">@orivenezia</a>
<b>website</b>	<a href="http://www.orivenezia.com">www.orivenezia.com</a>